Farnell Page 394 Date: 04-09-06 time:22:04
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

‘Versatile Link’ Modules —
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Emitters
SFH450V 212-787 452.00 361.00 298.00 – – – –
SFH756V. 881-983 641.00 545.00 513.00 423.00 – –
Detectors
SFH350V 121-9693● 418.00 334.00 276.00 – – – –
SFH551-1-1V. 881-995 600.00 480.00 444.00 396.00 – –
SFH250V 121-9692● 597.00 478.00 394.00 – – – –
206489
Emitter and Detector Modules –
The polishing kit consists of a polishing fixture (which can be used to polish fibres in a ‘duplex’
connector or two ‘simplex’ connectors simultaneously), 600 grit abrasive paper and 3μm
lapping film.
Price Each
20m Coils Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
Single 120-8838● 2,492.00 2,205.00 2,006.00
Twin 120-8837● 4,357.00 2,615.00 2,499.00
100m Coils 1+ 2+ 5+
Single 120-8842● 8,636.00 7,760.00 7,382.00
Twin 120-8843● 16,908.00 15,608.00 14,784.00
Sensitivity
Receiver (dBm)
HFBR2412 Logic IC -24.5 5MBd/3.5Km 5MBd/4.1Km 5MBd/4.7Km 5MBd/3.2Km
HFBR2412 PIN -36 5MBd/5.6Km 5MBd/7.3Km 5MBd/8.6Km 5MBd/7.0Km
HFBR2412 PIN -33 30MBd/600m 30MBd/3.0Km 30MBd/4.0Km 5MBd/4.0Km
Mftrs. List No. 249-476=HFBR-4597 (Hewlett Packard), 264-982=HTX-LWL (Weidmuller Klippon)
206499
206495
The ‘Versatile Link’ fibre optic system represents a package improvement over the ‘Snap-in’
modules detailed below, and are compatible with ’Snap-in’ connectors. The ‘Versatile Link’
system features smaller package size, and includes latching connectors. The module
housings interlock for use with two-way ‘duplex’ connector.
A range of fibre optic emitters and detectors for use in short distance data transmission using
1mm polymer fibre optic cable. The devices are housed in a plastic connector with a mounting
screw permanently attached to the thread. This allows easy direct connection to the fibre
without stripping the outer sheath. A moulded microlens in each device improves light
coupling efficiency to the fibre.
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
Standard transmitter HFBR-1412Z 117-3153● 1,493.00 1,287.00 887.00
High power transmitter HFBR-1414Z 117-3164● 1,493.00 1,287.00 887.00
5MBd TTL receiver HFBR-2412Z 117-3168● 1,493.00 1,287.00 887.00
25MHz analogue receiver HFBR-2414Z 117-3171● 1,493.00 1,287.00 887.00
125MHz analogue receiver HFBR-2416Z 117-3150● 1,493.00 1,287.00 887.00
Link performance is guaranteed over ambient temperature range 0°C to 70°C. The receivers
have logic compatible output levels and have high noise immunity.
Detectors
SFH250V: PIN photodiode, photocurrent 3μA @ VR=5V (typ), Ò =950nm.